Model .no

FX-DVR7004
FX-6004T-H

FX-6008T-EL
FX-6016T-SL

Camera

FX-3345
FX-3343
FX-3742

FX-352
FXLN-126
FXI-3236TE
FX-BCP-1050MT
FX-BX505
FX-BCP-1020MT
FX-344
FXD-320FZA
FX-EPS-371
FX-P100
FX-STIR040918Z
FX-ST281214S
WTX-1200
FX-PS12V2A

Access Control

Model .no

FX-630
FX-50UX
FX-870
N-SeriesCtrl
N-Series R
FX-603AEW

Accessories of Access Control

Model .no

FX-PEM1101
FX-PDB306-200
FX-PDB305-200
FX-PDB301-200-B
FX-PB-BLZ110A
FX-PB-BLO110A
PA-336-G

Product Detials

4 Channel CIF H264 DVR with TCP/IP
4 CHANNEL H264 Hybrid DVR /NVR
8 CHANNEL H264 Hybrid DVR /NVR
16 CHANNEL H264 Hybrid DVR /NVR

30-40M IR Camera,DIS 700TVL

20M IR Camera, DIS 700TVL,3.6mm Lens.

20M IR Dome camera , DIS 700TVL, 3.6mm lens

1/3 Sony CCD 600 TVL IR DOME Camera (Metal Body)
IR License Plate Recognition Camera

1/3 Sony CCD 700TVL IR Box Camera, 2.8-12mm, 30m IR
700 TVL WDR BOX CAMERA

1/3 Sony Super HAD 650TVL Box Camera

600TVL WDR BOX CAMERA

Dome IR with4-9MM lens, WDR, OSD, 3D-DNR

1/3 Sony PTZ Camera

37X PTZ CAMERA OUTDOOR

Speed dome camera 10x Indoor

4-9mm DC Auto Iris Lens

2.8 - 12 mm manual Iris Lens

PTZ Controller

Power Adaptor 12V,2A

Product Detials

Stand Alone fingerprint Access Control card reader
FingerPrint Access Controller

8 doors RFID Controller with built in webserver
N-series 8 doors Controller with built in webserver
Standalone Reader with TCP/IP

RFID EM Weigand Card Reader 26/34bit

Product Detials

600 LBS Monitored EM lock with timer
Drop Bolt Bracket

U Bracket for Drop Bolt

Electric Bolt Lock

LZ Bracket

U Bracket

Resetteble Break Glass



PA335-IR
PA333

PB29
WT-9003
FX-1209-5A-B
PRC

FX-R339

ALARM SYSTEM - WIRED

Model .no

Eclipse 8
CA 864
CA-824
CAB2

Model .no

Eclipse LCD 32
Eclipse LED 32
LCD-824
LCD64
LCD864L
LED64

PR 864

PR-62

Model .no

PA550
FX-HK-108
FX-HX-2000
GBD-20
KP4
FX-RV-971
FX-ABT-200
TITAN-QD40
TITAN-DL
S100EW
WR-DC
Titan MW

ALARM SYSTEM - WIRELESS

Model .no

LS-30
WLS02
GSM-30
GA-2S
KP-2S

IR Exit Switch

Exit Switch (metal)

Exit Switch(plastic)

GSM Switch

Power Supply Box 12V,5A
Proximity card

Remote Door Opener

Product Detials

8 programmable zones, expandable up to 32 zones
4/8 programmable zones, expandable up to 64 zones
8/16 programmable zones, expandable up to 24 zones,
8 programmable zones, expandable up to 12 zones

Product Detials

Keypad with 1 input zone and PGM output

Keypad with 1 input zone and PGM output

LCD remote CA 824 keypad, 1 programmable zone,
LCD Keypad for CA-62

LCD remote CA 864 keypad, 1 programmable zone,
LCD Keypad for CA-62

Proximity CA 824 and CA 864 reader using proximity cards or tags

Proximity CA 60plus reader using proximity cards or tags
Product Detials

Wired Magnetic Contact (Shutter Guard)

PIR & PET immunity with bracket

Outdoor PIR & Microwave

Digital glass break detector

Double Push Panic Button

Shock Sensor

Beam Sensor

Digital PIR Detector, Pet Immunity function up to 25/40kg
Digital PIR Detector, Pet Immunity function up to 20kg
Texecom Impaqg E Shock sensor white

Wired Door Contact

Dual TechnologyCombined - microwave + infrared detector

Product Detials

IP Based Wireless Security System
Wireless Alarm Sensors, Acessories
GSM/GPRS Module

Wireless Gas Leakage Detector
Wireless Keypad (Battery included)



IRB-3
Al10
BF-450
RP-2S
TP-3
RC-3
TH-3
TX-3DS
TX-3DS-VB
TX-3FS
TX-3GS
PT-3S
PIR-3SP
WS-1S
WS-30S
WS-20S
SM-3S
CB-X10
RS-232
X10

bracket for PIR-3S

Appliance Module for LS30

Ethernet Adapter W/Cable

Repeater W/adapter and battery

Temperature Sensor

Hopping Code Remote Controller

Temperature Sensor with Humidity

Wireless Magnetic Contact Transmitter
Vibration Sensor with Transmitter

Transmitter for Flood Detector (Battery Included)
Transmitter for Glass break detector (With Battery
Medical Button (Battery Included), New
Wireless Pet Immune PIR Motion Detector
Indoor Wireless Siren, W/adapter & Battery
Solar Strobe Siren For LS-30

Wireless Siren & Light, W/adapter & Battery
Wireless Smoke Detector (Battery Included)
X-10 Interface Cable

RS-232 Adapter, W/Cable

Transmiter for LS30



